
POSITION
GENERALE

POSITION
ZRS

CAT. ZRS ID_ZP NAME
CAT. 
ENF.

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1 1 690-1000 6853346 Matthieu De Smet A+ 00:38:37 00:00:03 00:38:34
2 2 690-1000 700758 wout vervoort[CRYO-GEN] A+ 00:38:44 00:00:02 00:38:42 00:00:08
3 3 690-1000 2105123 Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) A+ 00:38:55 00:00:02 00:38:53 00:00:19
4 4 690-1000 5526266 Paolo Baldas [INOX] A 00:38:58 00:00:01 00:38:57 00:00:23
5 5 690-1000 3252657 Andrea Cerri A+ 00:39:02 00:00:01 00:39:01 00:00:27
6 6 690-1000 1005113 Luca Miggiano [INOX] A 00:39:05 00:00:00 00:39:05 00:00:31
7 7 690-1000 65581 Matt Peirce (VOranje) A 00:39:07 00:00:00 00:39:07 00:00:33
8 8 690-1000 6057167 Federico Garavaglia A 00:39:31 00:00:00 00:39:31 00:00:57
9 1 520-690 6567679 Eddy Polska A+ 00:40:30 00:00:03 00:40:27 00:01:53

10 2 520-690 706065 Marzio Vanoni[TSE] A 00:40:31 00:00:02 00:40:29 00:01:55
11 3 520-690 4643670 MARCO BELLUCCI (TSE) B 00:40:31 00:00:02 00:40:29 00:01:55
12 4 520-690 775879 Heli Unterhuber [T:f] B 00:40:33 00:00:01 00:40:32 00:01:58
13 5 520-690 7075516 Gonza Ruiz [INOX] B 00:40:44 00:00:01 00:40:43 00:02:09
14 6 520-690 3361591 Andres Munera (Blackstar Cycling)A 00:40:46 00:00:00 00:40:46 00:02:12
15 7 520-690 1877996 filippo la delfa(TSE) B 00:40:57 00:00:00 00:40:57 00:02:23
16 1 350-520 5556575 Daniele Marzari [INOX] B 00:41:21 00:00:03 00:41:18 00:02:44
17 8 520-690 2124374 Paolo Casarini [INOX] B 00:41:26 00:00:00 00:41:26 00:02:52
18 2 350-520 5124921 Max Francese [INOX] C 00:41:29 00:00:02 00:41:27 00:02:53
19 3 350-520 2846874 Alessandro Gabrieli [INOX] C 00:41:35 00:00:02 00:41:33 00:02:59
20 9 690-1000 537668 Robin Weber [T:f] B 00:41:36 00:00:00 00:41:36 00:03:02
21 4 350-520 3196182 M. Abisso89 [INOX] B 00:41:37 00:00:01 00:41:36 00:03:02
22 5 350-520 3327768 Gerardo Lo Russo (SST) B 00:41:50 00:00:01 00:41:49 00:03:15
23 6 350-520 1847681 Sergio Rimmaudo [TSE] B 00:42:13 00:00:00 00:42:13 00:03:39

GENERALE



24 7 350-520 1713969 US.Teigerâš™ B 00:42:25 00:00:00 00:42:25 00:03:51
25 8 350-520 2107476 John Beaty (TT1 Bolus) C 00:43:45 00:00:00 00:43:45 00:05:11
26 9 350-520 1120055 A J (inox madness) B 00:43:51 00:00:00 00:43:51 00:05:17
27 10 350-520 1343247 Bernd Haubi (T:F) B 00:44:23 00:00:00 00:44:23 00:05:49
28 11 350-520 2968492 Davide Alberini [SST] [AGB ITA] C 00:44:30 00:00:00 00:44:30 00:05:56
29 12 350-520 774028 Ben Harris (TFC Tornado) C 00:44:53 00:00:00 00:44:53 00:06:19
30 13 350-520 1141125 Tony Howard (INOX) B 00:45:05 00:00:00 00:45:05 00:06:31
31 14 350-520 116708 Martin Diserens B 00:45:24 00:00:00 00:45:24 00:06:50
32 1 180-350 6749324 Lukas D C 00:45:30 00:00:03 00:45:27 00:06:53
33 2 180-350 4870988 .Mauro(ITA1) C 00:45:52 00:00:02 00:45:50 00:07:16
34 3 180-350 2975361 Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] C 00:46:02 00:00:02 00:46:00 00:07:26
35 15 350-520 1408776 Alessio Carniato (SST) B 00:46:11 00:00:00 00:46:11 00:07:37
36 4 180-350 1900916 Mike Gibbo66 C 00:46:19 00:00:01 00:46:18 00:07:44
37 5 180-350 6039580 Harry Coopmans C 00:46:51 00:00:01 00:46:50 00:08:16
38 16 350-520 1237268 nicola mancini [INOX] C 00:46:52 00:00:00 00:46:52 00:08:18
39 6 180-350 3157497 Lorenzo Spano (TSE) C 00:47:01 00:00:00 00:47:01 00:08:27
40 17 350-520 3617605 Francesco Ravasi [INOX] C 00:47:02 00:00:00 00:47:02 00:08:28
41 7 180-350 3442570 Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 C 00:47:08 00:00:00 00:47:08 00:08:34
42 8 180-350 1842490 luca briccoli(inox) C 00:47:15 00:00:00 00:47:15 00:08:41
43 9 180-350 5372432 Maximilian Mione [INOX] C 00:48:15 00:00:00 00:48:15 00:09:41
44 18 350-520 946165 Tijmen Poleij (Bakkum Racing) B 00:48:41 00:00:00 00:48:41 00:10:07
45 10 180-350 1992085 1 Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) C 00:49:57 00:00:00 00:49:57 00:11:23
46 11 180-350 1950220 Kike Hermida C 00:50:06 00:00:00 00:50:06 00:11:32
47 12 180-350 5577047 Mauro Nana Inox C 00:50:34 00:00:00 00:50:34 00:12:00
48 1 0-180 3509403 Renato Coco [INOX] D 00:56:32 00:00:03 00:56:29 00:17:55
49 2 0-180 2788069 Terry STELLA D 01:00:51 00:00:02 01:00:49 00:22:15
50 3 0-180 2148682 Raffaele Santoni [INOX] D 01:02:31 00:00:02 01:02:29 00:23:55



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1A 1 6853346 A+ Matthieu De Smet 00:38:37 00:00:03 00:38:34
2A 2 700758 A+ wout vervoort[CRYO-GEN] 00:38:44 00:00:02 00:38:42 00:00:08
3A 3 2105123 A+ Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) 00:38:55 00:00:02 00:38:53 00:00:19
4A 4 5526266 A Paolo Baldas 00:38:58 00:00:01 00:38:57 00:00:23
5A 5 3252657 A+ Andrea Cerri 00:39:02 00:00:01 00:39:01 00:00:27
6A 6 1005113 A Luca Miggiano [INOX] 00:39:05 00:00:00 00:39:05 00:00:31
7A 7 65581 A Matt Peirce (VOranje) 00:39:07 00:00:00 00:39:07 00:00:33
8A 8 6057167 A Federico Garavaglia 00:39:31 00:00:00 00:39:31 00:00:57
9A 9 537668 B Robin Weber [T:f] 00:41:36 00:00:00 00:41:36 00:03:02
10A

11A

12A

13A

14A

15A

16A

299A

300A

ZRS  (690 -1000)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1B 1 6567679 A+ Eddy Polska 00:40:30 00:00:03 00:40:27
2B 2 706065 A Marzio Vanoni [TSE] 00:40:31 00:00:02 00:40:29 00:00:02
3B 3 4643670 B MARCO BELLUCCI (TSE) 00:40:31 00:00:02 00:40:29 00:00:02
4B 4 775879 B Heli Unterhuber [T:f] 00:40:33 00:00:01 00:40:32 00:00:05
5B 5 7075516 B Gonza Ruiz [INOX] 00:40:44 00:00:01 00:40:43 00:00:16
6B 6 3361591 A Andres Munera (Blackstar Cycling) 00:40:46 00:00:00 00:40:46 00:00:19
7B 7 1877996 B filippo la delfa(TSE) 00:40:57 00:00:00 00:40:57 00:00:30
8B 8 5556575 B Daniele Marzari [INOX] 00:41:21 00:00:03 00:41:18 00:00:51
9B 9 2124374 B Paolo Casarini 00:41:26 00:00:00 00:41:26 00:00:59
10B

11B

12B

13B

14B

15B

16B

17B

18B

19B

20B

21B

22B

23B

ZRS (520 - 690)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1C 1 5124921 C Max Francese [INOX] 00:41:29 00:00:02 00:41:27
2C 2 2846874 C Alessandro Gabrieli [INOX] 00:41:35 00:00:02 00:41:33 00:00:06
3C 3 3196182 B M. Abisso89 [INOX] 00:41:37 00:00:01 00:41:36 00:00:09
4C 4 3327768 B Gerardo Lo Russo (SST) 00:41:50 00:00:01 00:41:49 00:00:22
5C 5 1847681 B Sergio Rimmaudo [TSE] 00:42:13 00:00:00 00:42:13 00:00:46
6C 6 1713969 B US.Teigerâš™ 00:42:25 00:00:00 00:42:25 00:00:58
7C 7 2107476 C John Beaty (TT1 Bolus) 00:43:45 00:00:00 00:43:45 00:02:18
8C 8 1120055 B A J (INOX) 00:43:51 00:00:00 00:43:51 00:02:24
9C 9 1343247 B Bernd Haubi (T:F) 00:44:23 00:00:00 00:44:23 00:02:56
10C 10 2968492 C Davide Alberini [SST] [AGB ITA] 00:44:30 00:00:00 00:44:30 00:03:03
11C 11 774028 C Ben Harris (TFC Tornado) 00:44:53 00:00:00 00:44:53 00:03:26
12C 12 1141125 B Tony Howard (INOX) 00:45:05 00:00:00 00:45:05 00:03:38
13C 13 116708 B Martin Diserens 00:45:24 00:00:00 00:45:24 00:03:57
14C 14 1408776 B Alessio Carniato (SST) 00:46:11 00:00:00 00:46:11 00:04:44
15C 15 1237268 C nicola mancini [INOX] 00:46:52 00:00:00 00:46:52 00:05:25
16C 16 3617605 C Francesco Ravasi [INOX-ITA] 00:47:02 00:00:00 00:47:02 00:05:35
17C 17 946165 B Tijmen Poleij (Bakkum Racing) 00:48:41 00:00:00 00:48:41 00:07:14
18C

19C

20C

21C

22C

23C

ZRS (350 -520)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1D 1 6749324 C Lukas D 00:45:30 00:00:03 00:45:27
2D 2 4870988 C Mauro 00:45:52 00:00:02 00:45:50 00:00:23
3D 3 2975361 C Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] 00:46:02 00:00:02 00:46:00 00:00:33
4D 4 1900916 C Mike Gibbo66 00:46:19 00:00:01 00:46:18 00:00:51
5D 5 6039580 C Harry Coopmans 00:46:51 00:00:01 00:46:50 00:01:23
6D 6 3157497 C Lorenzo Spano (TSE) 00:47:01 00:00:00 00:47:01 00:01:34
7D 7 3442570 C Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 00:47:08 00:00:00 00:47:08 00:01:41
8D 8 1842490 C luca briccoli(inox) 00:47:15 00:00:00 00:47:15 00:01:48
9D 9 5372432 C Maximilian Mione [INOX] 00:48:15 00:00:00 00:48:15 00:02:48
10D 10 1992085 C Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) 00:49:57 00:00:00 00:49:57 00:04:30
11D 11 1950220 C Kike Hermida 00:50:06 00:00:00 00:50:06 00:04:39
12D 12 5577047 C Mauro Nana Inox 00:50:34 00:00:00 00:50:34 00:05:07
13D

14D

15D

16D

17D

18D

19D

20D

21D

296D

297D

ZRS (180 - 350)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1E 1 3509403 D Renato Coco [INOX] 00:56:32 00:00:03 00:56:29
2E 2 2788069 D Terry STELLA 01:00:51 00:00:02 01:00:49 00:04:20
3E 3 2148682 D Raffaele Santoni [INOX] 01:02:31 00:00:02 01:02:29 00:06:00
4E

5E

6E

7E

278E

279E

280E

281E

282E

283E

284E

285E

286E

287E

288E

289E

290E

291E

292E

293E

ZRS (0 -180)


